111-09
Recommended Details for
Standard Steel Doors,
Frames, Accessories
and Related Components
The information that follows represents the Standard Steel Door and Frame
Industry's considered views on a number of details normally encountered in
building plans and specifications.

Miscellaneous Documents
ANSI/SDI A250.7 Nomenclature for Standard Steel Doors & Steel Frames
SDI-106 Recommended Standard Door Type Nomenclature
SDI-112 Zinc-Coated (Galvanized/Galvannealed) Standard Steel Doors &
Frames
SDI-117 Manufacturing Tolerances for Standard Steel Doors & Frames
SDI-124 Maintenance of Standard Steel Doors & Frames
SDI-127 Industry Alert Series (A-L)
SDI-130 Electrified Hinge Preparations
SDI What is The SDI?
AUDIO-VISUAL PROGRAMS ON 1/2" VHS ALSO AVAILABLE